21
GRAFIK Eye® 3000/4000 series
A zone is a group of lights or shades that are
always controlled together. GRAFIK Eye
Controls have the ability to dim most popular
sources and to control several zones at one
time from one button press. Important factors
to consider when creating zones are flexibility

Interfaces pg. 29
Matching Accessories
Ordering Example
GRX-3102-T- AU-WH
add cover option
and color/finish suffix
to model #
COVER OPTIONS
Opaque A
Cover and base will match
Translucent Black T
Black translucent cover with
base color from below
BASE COLORS
Matte Finishes
Standard, ships in 48 hrs.
• Matte Cover Options: A or T
• See pg.10 for complete
color offering and suffixes.
Gloss (NEMA)
Finishes
Ships in 4-6 weeks.
• Gloss Cover Option: A only
• See pg.10 for complete
color offering and suffixes.
Metal Finishes
Ships in 4-6 weeks.
• Metal Cover Option: T only
• See pg.10 for complete
color offering and suffixes.
Satin Finishes
Ships in 4-6 weeks.
• Satin Cover Option: A or T
• See pg.10 for complete
color offering and suffixes.
Customization
Ships in 4-6 weeks.
• See pg. 12 for multigang
wallplates, color matching,
engraving/silk screening,
and custom controls.
• See pg. 143 for
engraving schedules.
Locking Covers
• See pg. 64 for
more information.
Source Product Max. Capacity Model Color Suffix
2-ZONE CONTROL UNITS4
Incandescent, Magnetic Low-Voltage,
Neon/Cold Cathode, Lutron Tu-Wire®
Fluorescent Dimming Ballasts
120V 800W/VA per zone, 1200W/VA per control unit
3100 GRX-3102-_
35002,3 GRX-3502-_
220-240V (non CE) 1200W/VA per zone, 1600W/VA per control unit
3100 GRX-3102-_-AU-_
35002,3 GRX-3502-_-AU-_
230V (CE) 800W/VA per zone, 1600W/VA per control unit
3100 GRX-3102-_-CE-_
35002,3 GRX-3502-_-CE-_
100V 600W/VA per zone, 1000W/VA per control unit
3100 GRX-3102-_-JA-_
35002,3 GRX-3502-_-JA-_
Electronic Low-Voltage, Fluorescent
Electronic low-voltage sources and Lutron Hi-lume® / Eco-10™ (ECO-Series)
fluorescent ballasts require interfaces, see pg. 29. Interface is not required
for Lutron’s Tu-Wire Fluorescent Dimming Ballast.
Controllable Window Treatments
Sivoia QED™ and 3-wire AC Motorized Window Treatments require Controllers,
see pg. 67 and dedicated zones on GRX-350X-X-XXCPN16224 Control Units.
3-ZONE CONTROL UNITS4
Incandescent, Magnetic Low-Voltage,
Neon/Cold Cathode, Lutron Tu-Wire

• 120V, 277V, 220-240V, 100V, 230V (CE) 16A
(same model number for all voltages)
Ordering Example
NGRX-PB-WH
Ships in 48 hrs.
HI-POWER 2•4•6™ DIMMING MODULE2
• Up to five modules can be daisy-chained for greater capacity
up to 30,000 W/VA
• Rated for 120V or 277V1; not for 100V, 230V, 220-240V
• 277V for fluorescent and magnetic low-voltage loads only
• Do not use generator-supplied power
• Modules generate audible noise; mount where acceptable
1 CIRCUIT 2000W/VA HP-2
2 CIRCUITS 4000W/VA HP-4
3 CIRCUITS 6000W/VA HP-6
Footnotes, pg. 31
1 All voltages indicated are phase-to-neutral.
2 Load circuit feed is phase independent of control circuit from dimmer.
3 Up to five HP Modules can be wired to one GRAFIK Eye zone.
4 Maximum BTUs/hr are based on all circuits at full load; panels loaded less than full produce proportionately lower BTUs/hr.
5 Measured current will not exceed continuous load rating due to voltage drop in the dimmer.
Technical Support: 1.800.523.9466…24 hours/7 days (US/CAN)  To Order: 1.888.LUTRON1…8a.m.–8p.m./M-F ET (US/CAN)
GRAFIK Eye® 3000 Series Load Interfaces
Source Product Max. Capacity Model
Dimensions–
HP  2,4, 6
W: 10.38” (264mm)
H: 14.50” (368mm)
D: 5.75” (146mm)
wt: 15 lbs (6.8kg)
Surface Mount
MAXIMUM CAPACITY3 -120V
Model       Total Load Inputs Outputs
MAXIMUM5 MINIMUM LOAD CIRCUITS CONTROL CIRCUIT DIMMED SWITCHED
120VAC, 60Hz 120VAC, 60Hz HOT HOT
HP-2 2000W/VA 50W/VA 1 1 1 1 200 BTUs/hr
HP-4 4000W/VA 100W/VA 2 1 2 2 400 BTUs/hr
HP-6 6000W/VA 150W/VA 3 1 3 3 600 BTUs/hr
MAXIMUM CAPACITY3 - 277V
Model       Total Load Inputs Outputs
MAXIMUM MINIMUM LOAD CIRCUITS CONTROL CIRCUIT DIMMED SWITCHED
277VAC, 60Hz 120VAC, 60Hz HOT HOT
HP-2 4432W/VA 50W/VA 1 1 1 1 200 BTUs/hr
HP-4 8864W/VA 100W/VA 2 1 2 2 400 BTUs/hr
HP-6 13296W/VA 150W/VA 3 1 3 3 600 BTUs/hr
LOAD CAPACITY PER CIRCUIT
LAMP TYPE DIMMED SWITCHED
120V
Incandescent 16A, 1920W 10A, 1200W
Magnetic Low-Voltage 16A, 1920VA 10A, 1200VA
Electronic Low-Voltage 16A, 1920W 10A, 1200W
Fluorescent–Lutron Hi-lume®/Eco-10™(ECO-Series)/Tu-Wire® 16A, 16A
Fluorescent (non-capacitive) 10A
Fluorescent (electronic) 10A
HID 10A
Neon/Cold Cathode 16A, 1920VA 10A, 1200VA
277V